www.sdmantincendio.com CTG FF12 BR48
FULL CONE SpRAY NOzzLES
PAGE 49
FLAT FAN jET SpRAY NOzzLES
PAGE 51
WATERMIST NOzzLES
PAGE 57
OpEN SpRINKLERS

Flow rate   90 Lpm
Coverage diameter 5.5 meter
Order code
To have a precise identification of required product, the order code must be completed with this code:
UMM x116 B31  X B > Coverage angle 160°
    d > Coverage angle 360°
Mushroom nozzles
The mushroom type nozzle in the URC series are designed for protection of large size tanks, in oil and petrochemical
plants.
Their sturdy construction and large size passages can assure for a very high degree of reliability.
Connection can be either by means of thread, or with flanges according to the most popular standards.
Materials
A1 - Mild steel, epoxy painted
B31 - AISI 316 stainless steel
A
B
C
Code
Flow min Flow max A B C Weight
At 5 bar At 5 bar mm mm inches kg
URC-M001 200 400 235 180 1½” 3.5
URC-M002 400 650 235 200 2” 5.5
URC-M003 800 1500 235 210 3” 7.5
URC-M004 1500 3200 400 285 4” 14
URC-M006 3200 5500 400 335 6” 20
13
0
ø51
ø120